Name
Davis
Brock
Al
Knox
Jesse
Aiden
Deacon
10 Hayden
11 Trevor
12 Reed
13 Kael
14 Zac

15 Jake
16 Noah
17 Ayden
19 Easton
20 Kyle
21 Ryder
22 Bentley
23 Porter
24 Hayden
25 Lucas
26 Owen
32 Derek
33 Drew
34 Mikey
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Radcliffe
Bower
Brown
Lewis
Trevathan
Hoffman
Boreman
McFadden
Raubenolt
Mager
Lewis
Grimwood
Haven
Pryor
Salyer
McCrory
Turk
Bises
Denny
Boreman
Spotts
Talmadge
Sloan
Coleman
Daugherty
Shenberger 111

Hillsdale Falcons Football Roster 2025-26

Wayne County Athletic League

Grade Height Weight Position

10
12
12
11
12
12
10
12
10
10
11
9

12
9

10
9

11

10
10
12
10
9

11

511"
6'0"
510"
6'3"
57
511"
511"
6'1"
59"
5'10"
6'2"
6'4"
6'0"
52
6'0"
5'4"
511"
57
56"
59"
59"
5'10"
5'10"
57
5'8"
58"

165
170
140
200
160
190
185
175
160
175
185
170
230
140
150
105
155
160
140
155
170
140
195
145
160
160

WR/DB
WR/DB
K/WR/DB
TE/DE
RBI/LB
RB/LB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RBI/LB
QB/DB
QB/DB
RB/DL
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
WRILB
RB/DB
TE/LB
WR/DB
RBILB
RB/LB
RB/LB
RBILB

# Name
37 Troy
40 Barrett
42 Reed
50 Hunter
51 Gannon
52 Brady
54 Wade
55 Jake
58 Carston
59 Rodrigo
62 Blake
63 Colt

64 Conner
65 Corbin
66 Gage
72 Nick
73 Camden
74 Reid
75 Colten
76 Connor
77 Garrett
78 Landon

Weber
Duncan
Twining
Christian
Madsen
Heller
Moody
Haven
Stephens
Solis
Dye
McCoy
Butler
Deter
Barker
Wiltrout
Morgan
Coleman
Hollar
Nethero
Furr
Thomas

81 Cameron McCoy

82 Zephyr

Myers

84 Cameron Brown

Grade Height Weight Position

9
10
12
10

9
12
12
12
10
10

9
11

9
10
12
10
12

9

9
12
12
12

9

9

9

56"
56"
57
6'1"
58"
5'10"
6'0"
6'0"
6'3"
59"
58"
6'0"
58"
56"
6'5"
6'1"
6'3"
58"
511"
6'2"
6'1"
6'3"
54"
59"
56"

140
125
160
210
190
200
195
230
190
180
150
180
145
220
195
180
265
145
150
195
275
210
110
160
125

RB/LB
WR/DB
RB/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DE
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DE
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DE
OL/DE
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DE
WR/DB
WR/DE
K



